
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-863 Name:

Status:Type: Purchasing Passed

File created: In control:10/13/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: APPROVAL FOR  AN  INCREASED AMOUNT OF $258,324 TO THE INITIAL CONTRACT TERM
FOR A MODIFIED NEW INITIAL TERM VALUE OF $749,157 WITH PROLIME CORPORATION FOR
WET LIME SLUDGE HAULING FROM THE WATER TREATMENT PROCESS FOR THE UTILITIES
DEPARTMENT.

Sponsors: Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Res No. 95-19 and Executed Agreement, 3. Correct Prolime Agenda
Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission10/20/2020 1 Pass

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

